6/28/2021

Your Shopping Basket

Savings £1,860.77
@ eQuote VAT-Applicable ltems £806.20
< You've successfully saved a new eQuote - #1001757197931 X
Details Billing Shipping Payment method
Dell Precision 3560 Laptop - CAD Tax exemption
Quote number # 1001757197931 | am not tax exempt
Created June 28, 2021
Expires August 27, 2021
Created by
sgc41@cam.ac.uk
Items Quantity Unit Price Item total
. L . £2,698.50 £2,698.50
Mobile Precision Workstation 3560 -CAD 1
Discounted unit price: £837.73
Premier discount -£1,860.77
Catalogue Number: 20202 / rcrc1102948-5533630
Category Description Code SKU ID
Base Dell Mobile Precision Workstation 3560 GF60YLB [210-AXWQ] 1
CTO
Processor Intel® Core™ Processor i7-1165G7 (4C GQ84U1Z [379-BEHR] 146
ore, 12MB Cache, 2.8 GHz up t0 4.70 G
Hz Turbo, 17.5W)
Operating System Windows 10 Pro 64bit, English, Dutch, G189Y73 [619-AIGV] 11
French, German, Italian
Windows AutoPilot No Windows AutoPilot GYEO2AP [340-CKSZ] 291
Microsoft Application No Microsoft Office License Included 3  GHKU96A [630-ABBT] 1002
Software 0 day Trial Offer Only
Security Software No Anti-Virus Software GD4K19S [650-AAAM] 1014
Base Options Intel Core Processor i7-1165G7 non-vP  GI9SP6N [329-BFEP] 149
ro with NVIDIA T500 2GB, TBT
Video Card NVIDIA T500 2GB GDDR6 G8LXEDR [490-BGHE] 6
Memory 16 GB, 1 x 16 GB, DDR4, 3200Mhz Non-  GA825JZ [370-AFXW] 3
ECC, SODIMM
Hard Drive M.2 2280 512 GB, Gen 3 PCle x4 NVM  G7X81CY [400-BKTY] 8
e, Solid State Drive
Additional Hard Drive (2nd No Additional Hard Drive GBAKO075 [401-AAGM] 637
HD)
Systems Management non-vPro Manageability GKOTXEI [631-ACTC] 49
LCD 15.6"FHD, 16x9, 1920x1080, 250 nit, W  G8QXO0AG [320-BEDK] [391- 760
VA, 45% NTSC, 60Hz, Non-Touch, RGB BFPW] [325-
Camera&Mic, WLAN Capable BDZH]
Wireless Intel Wi-Fi 6 AX201 Wireless Card with  G2EYK6R [555-BGGX] 19
Bluetooth 5.1
Wireless Driver Wireless Intel AX201 WLAN Driver GNBZ2HK [555-BGGN] 7
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Category
Processor Label

Keyboard

Resource Media

Power Supply
Cable

Primary Battery

Documentation

Setup and Features Guides

Resource Media

Dell Application Software

Operating System Recovery
Options

ENERGY STAR
Label

EAN/UPC Labels
Order Information

Packaging

Transportation from ODM to
region

FGA Module
Mobile Broadband
Back Cover
EPEAT 2018

Service

Extended Service

CompleteCare

Anti Theft Device & Asset
Tagging

Additional Shipping Box
Labels

https://www.dell.com/premier/checkout/#/quote/view

Your Shopping Basket
Description
11th Gen Intel Core i7 non-vPro label

Single Pointing Backlit English UK Keyb
oard and 10 Key Numpad

Palmrest, Contacted SmartCard Reade
r, Thunderbolt™ 4

90W Type-C Epeat Adapter
UK ES5 Power Cord

4-cell 63 Whr Lithium lon battery with E
xpressCharge

English, French, German, Italian, Dutch
Shipping Docs

Quick Setup Guide for Mobile Precision
3560

Resource Media not Included

Dell Applications Windows 10

No 0S Media Kit

ENERGY STAR Qualified
No RFID Label for Palmrest
No UPC Label

Dell Order Information

Min Config Package MOD for ODM Wis
tron Chengdu in China to WW 90W CM
L

Standard Shipment

Custom BTO Configuration
No Mobile Broadband Card
Bottom cover

EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold)

Basic Onsite Service 12 Months, 12 Mo
nth(s)

Basic Onsite Service, 60 Month(s)

Accidental Damage Protection, 60 Mon
th(s)

Asset Tag - Onboard NIC MacAddress
(service tag, model, MAC address, cust
omer PO, order no)

Order Configuration Shipbox Label (Shi
p Date, Model, Processor Speed, HDD S
ize, RAM)

Code
G3P1WL7

GS5YNOLH

GL3WUS8

GITSHZ7
GVSIU34

GDW46XU

G1CDXET

GLE60MO

GJMH5WU

GQPUTDN

G5S4RM3

GOOTKRS

GDZUEV7

GJTP346

GKCQz43

G0Q6352

G73Y50H

CTOFGA
GR9571Y
GOQO1TND
GBUSCHM

GIJ17DV

GUIMOHZ

GP76LVQ

G360NQA

GDE04U8

SKU
[340-CUEQ]

[583-BHEF]

[346-BGVV]

[492-BCWT]
[450-AAQQ]

[451-BCSU]

[340-ACCX]

[340-CUEN]

[430-XYGV]

[525-BBCL] [640-
BBLW] [640-
BBSC] [658-
BBMR] [658-
BBRB] [658-BDVK]
[658-BEOK]

[620-AARL]

[387-BBPI]

[389-BEYY]
[389-BDCE]
[799-AANV]

[340-CURK]

[800-BBGT]

[817-BBCE]
[556-BBCD]
[354-BBDO]
[379-BDZB]

[709-BBTY]

[199-BDFP]

[689-BBBO]

[293-10023] [494-
31477]

[293-10049] [494-
31478]

749

55

1015

20

112

21

60

50

1003

200013

122

676

292

111

465

200080

572

114

376

200331

29

30

1006

67

1040

Item total: £837.73
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6/28/2021 Your Shopping Basket

Savings £1,860.77

VAT-Applicable Items £806.20

Smart Selection: Delivery Conditions - Products are dispatched within the next working day (excl. bank holidays and weekends); Applies to orders pre-paid in full or payment
approved; Limited quantities available; Delivery date NOT guaranteed; Dell is not liable for any losses, costs, damages, charges or expenses caused by any delay; Software or
accessories may be delivered separately and arrive later, or may delay the order.

ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY DELL. Pricing, availability and other terms of offer may be withdrawn or changed without notice. Dell cannot be
held responsible for errors in typography or photography.
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