



Savings

£1,860.77

VAT-Applicable Items

£806.20

✓ You've successfully saved a new eQuote - #1001757197931 X

Details

Dell Precision 3560 Laptop - CAD
Quote number # 1001757197931

Created June 28, 2021

Expires August 27, 2021

Created by

sgc41@cam.ac.uk

Billing

Tax exemption

I am not tax exempt

Shipping

Payment method

Items	Quantity	Unit Price	Item total
Mobile Precision Workstation 3560 -CAD	1	£2,698.50	£2,698.50
		Discounted unit price: £837.73	

Premier discount

-£1,860.77

Catalogue Number: 20202 / rcrc1102948-5533630

Category	Description	Code	SKU	ID
Base	Dell Mobile Precision Workstation 3560 CTO	GF60YLB	[210-AXWQ]	1
Processor	Intel® Core™ Processor i7-1165G7 (4 Core, 12MB Cache, 2.8 GHz up to 4.70 GHz Turbo, 17.5W)	GQ84U1Z	[379-BEHR]	146
Operating System	Windows 10 Pro 64bit, English, Dutch, French, German, Italian	G189Y73	[619-AIGV]	11
Windows AutoPilot	No Windows AutoPilot	GYEO2AP	[340-CKSZ]	291
Microsoft Application Software	No Microsoft Office License Included 30 day Trial Offer Only	GHKU96A	[630-ABBT]	1002
Security Software	No Anti-Virus Software	GD4K19S	[650-AAAM]	1014
Base Options	Intel Core Processor i7-1165G7 non-vPro with NVIDIA T500 2GB, TBT	GI9SP6N	[329-BFEP]	149
Video Card	NVIDIA T500 2GB GDDR6	G8LXEDR	[490-BGHE]	6
Memory	16 GB, 1 x 16 GB, DDR4, 3200Mhz Non-ECC, SODIMM	GA825JZ	[370-AFXW]	3
Hard Drive	M.2 2280 512 GB, Gen 3 PCIe x4 NVMe, Solid State Drive	G7X81CY	[400-BKTY]	8
Additional Hard Drive (2nd HD)	No Additional Hard Drive	GBAK075	[401-AAGM]	637
Systems Management	non-vPro Manageability	GK0TXEI	[631-ACTC]	49
LCD	15.6" FHD, 16x9, 1920x1080, 250 nit, WVA, 45% NTSC, 60Hz, Non-Touch, RGB Camera&Mic, WLAN Capable	G8QX0AG	[320-BEDK] [391-BFPW] [325-BDZH]	760
Wireless	Intel Wi-Fi 6 AX201 Wireless Card with Bluetooth 5.1	G2EYK6R	[555-BGGX]	19
Wireless Driver	Wireless Intel AX201 WLAN Driver	GNBZ2HK	[555-BGGN]	7

Category	Description	Code	SKU	ID
Processor Label	11th Gen Intel Core i7 non-vPro label	G3P1WL7	[340-CUEQ]	749
Keyboard	Single Pointing Backlit English UK Keyboard and 10 Key Numpad	G5YN0LH	[583-BHEF]	4
Resource Media	Palmrest, Contacted SmartCard Reader, Thunderbolt™ 4	GL3WUS8	[346-BGVV]	55
Power Supply	90W Type-C Epeat Adapter	GIT5HZ7	[492-BCWT]	1015
Cable	UK E5 Power Cord	GVSIU34	[450-AAQO]	20
Primary Battery	4-cell 63 Whr Lithium Ion battery with ExpressCharge	GDW46XU	[451-BCSU]	112
Documentation	English, French, German, Italian, Dutch Shipping Docs	G1CDXET	[340-ACCX]	21
Setup and Features Guides	Quick Setup Guide for Mobile Precision 3560	GLE60MO	[340-CUEN]	60
Resource Media	Resource Media not Included	GJMH5WU	[430-XYGV]	50
Dell Application Software	Dell Applications Windows 10	GQPU1DN	[525-BBCL] [640-BBLW] [640-BBSC] [658-BBMR] [658-BBRB] [658-BDVK] [658-BEOK]	1003
Operating System Recovery Options	No OS Media Kit	G5S4RM3	[620-AARL]	200013
ENERGY STAR	ENERGY STAR Qualified	G00TKRS	[387-BBPI]	122
Label	No RFID Label for Palmrest	GDZUEV7	[389-BEYY]	676
EAN/UPC Labels	No UPC Label	GJTP346	[389-BDCE]	292
Order Information	Dell Order Information	GKCQZ43	[799-AANV]	111
Packaging	Min Config Package MOD for ODM Wistron Chengdu in China to WW 90W CML	GOQ6352	[340-CURK]	465
Transportation from ODM to region	Standard Shipment	G73Y50H	[800-BBGT]	200080
FGA Module	Custom BTO Configuration	CTOFGA	[817-BBCE]	572
Mobile Broadband	No Mobile Broadband Card	GR957IY	[556-BBCD]	114
Back Cover	Bottom cover	G0Q01ND	[354-BBDO]	376
EPEAT 2018	EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold)	GBU8CHM	[379-BDZB]	200331
Service	Basic Onsite Service 12 Months, 12 Month(s)	GIJ17DV	[709-BBTY]	29
Extended Service	Basic Onsite Service, 60 Month(s)	GUI10HZ	[199-BDFP]	30
CompleteCare	Accidental Damage Protection, 60 Month(s)	GP76LVQ	[689-BBBO]	1006
Anti Theft Device & Asset Tagging	Asset Tag - Onboard NIC MacAddress (service tag, model, MAC address, customer PO, order no)	G360NQA	[293-10023] [494-31477]	67
Additional Shipping Box Labels	Order Configuration Shipbox Label (Ship Date, Model, Processor Speed, HDD Size, RAM)	GDE04U8	[293-10049] [494-31478]	1040

Item total: £837.73

Savings	£1,860.77
VAT-Applicable Items	£806.20

Smart Selection: Delivery Conditions - Products are dispatched within the next working day (excl. bank holidays and weekends); Applies to orders pre-paid in full or payment approved; Limited quantities available; Delivery date NOT guaranteed; Dell is not liable for any losses, costs, damages, charges or expenses caused by any delay; Software or accessories may be delivered separately and arrive later, or may delay the order.

ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY DELL. Pricing, availability and other terms of offer may be withdrawn or changed without notice. Dell cannot be held responsible for errors in typography or photography.